o

(htteollege Name

Modt

v

Registration Id
NBY1545551
VYR1544598
DSP1550513
1JJ1551031
Z5V1546384
MWH1543958

WYG1551264

Candidate Name

DURGESH SAHU

DEEKSHA SINGH

RASHMI NIGAM

ABHISHEK KUMAR KASAUDHAN

ANIL KUMAR PAL

SONAL NIGAM

ANJALI GUPTA

Father Name

KISHANLAL SAHU

SURENDRA SINGH

KAMTA PRASAD

LAXMI NARAYAN

BAL BEER

ALOK KUMAR NIGAM

VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA

Mother Name

RAJKUMARI

SUNEETA SINGH

MAMTA NIGAM

SHYAMA BAI

BILPATIYA

ARADHANA NIGAM

ANJU GUPTA

Course Name

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

Confirm Date

11/8/2021 2:24:04 PM

11/8/2021 2:11:59 PM

11/16/2021 12:51:52 PM

11/16/2021 12:47:21 PM

11/8/2021 3:22:27 PM

11/8/2021 1:15:10 PM

11/15/2021 11:41:23 AM
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11

12

13

14

15

16

21

22

23

24

GXU1543308

JGM1552533

IYZ1547117

KPX1544579

SSA1544588

KHP1546142

PWN1546167

ZXG1546567

DKG1545997

PYA1543859

KRI11543927

UQS1547067

EBN1543732

JKX1546620

TDU1545533

FFF1547574

BQH1544397

DME1546368

RAHUL CHAURASIYA

KAJAL

SATYAM VISHWAKARMA

SHIV NARESH

ANKIT KUSHWAHA

NIDHI

PUSHPA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

GOVIND KUMAR GUPTA

MOHAMMAD ZABIR

SATYAM GUPTA

RAM BABOO

ABHISHEK NAMDEV

SURYABHAN

AYUSH KUMAR

PRADUMNA KUMAR YADAV

NITESH KUMAR GUPTA

BHAWANA DEVI

RAM KISHOR CHAURASIYA

CHANDRABHAN

RAM KISHOR VISHWAKARMA

RAM SEWAK

SITARAM KUSHWAHA

VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI

RAMDAS

DEVI PRASAD

KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

MOHAMMAD SABIR

GURU DAYAL

JWALA PRASAD

RAKESH KUMAR NAMDEV

RAM AVATAR

NARAYAN SHARMA

BABURAM YADAV

AVADHESH KUMAR

UMA MAHESH

RAM JANKEE

SUMAN

KAMLESH KUMARI

DHARMI

HEERABAI

BHURI DEVI

SAVITRI DEVI

KALA DEVI

SHANTI GUPTA

SHAHALA PARVEEN

MALTI DEVI

RAM SAKHI

ANJANA NAMDEV

SADA DULARI

BABITA SHARMA

RANI DEVI

BABLEE

RAMAN DEVI

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

11/8/2021 12:41:36 PM

11/16/2021 12:56:19 PM

11/16/2021 12:59:08 PM

11/8/2021 2:07:05 PM

11/8/2021 2:09:56 PM

11/8/2021 3:10:40 PM

11/8/2021 3:18:35 PM

11/8/2021 2:22:03 PM

11/8/2021 3:05:25 PM

11/8/2021 1:01:35 PM

11/8/2021 1:11:26 PM

11/16/2021 1:04:18 PM

11/8/2021 12:51:25 PM

11/8/2021 1:06:40 PM

11/8/20212:16:17 PM

11/16/2021 1:07:58 PM

11/8/2021 1:18:55 PM

11/8/2021 3:21:09 PM
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29

30

31

32

33

34

37

38

39

40

41

4

QXI1546632

ZNH1550426

PBD1550937

SKZ1546451

PVF1543918

GUK1543950

HTX1551336

ZQW1543239

JGV1545519

NLI1545870

LAM1543797

WDJ1544566

NMX1543180

TYA1552493

APN1546159

PTB1545923

VDE1544462

ULA1551328

PRIYANKA

VASUNDHARA

YATIN KUMAR SINGH

MONIKA SINGH

DIVYA SINGH

PRIYA SINGH

UBAISH KHAN

KANCHAN GUPTA

SHIVANI TRIPATHI

SAPNA YADAV

RAJAT TIWARI

UMA BHARTI

SHIVA MISHRA

JOOLI YADAV

ANSHIKA SHIVHARE

AKANKSHA SHIVHARE

AZRA WASI

NAZMEEN KAMAL

SHRIRAM

RAJ KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

ATAR SINGH

DILEEP SINGH GAUTAM

PREMNARAYAN SINGH

MUBIN AHMAD

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

ANAND PRAKASH

PRADEEP YADAV

VIJAY TIWARI

RAGHUVEER

DHIRENDRA MISHRA

DHEERENDRA KUMAR YADAV

ASHOK SHIVHARE

KAMLESH KUMAR SHIVHARE

WASI ULLAH KHAN

KAMAL UDDIN

DHANVANTI

SHIV DEVI

MANJULA SINGH

NEERAJ

BABLI

SUNEETA

SAKINA BAI

KUNTA DEVI

REKHA TRIPATHI

KAMLESH YADAV

MEERA TIWARI

PRAMOD DEVI

LAXMI DEVI

KESHKALI YADAV

ARCHANA SHIVHARE

URMILA SHIVHARE

ABIDA KHATOON

SHABNAM BANO

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

11/8/2021 3:13:12 PM

11/16/2021 12:30:34 PM

11/16/2021 12:32:00 PM

11/8/2021 2:19:50 PM

11/8/2021 1:09:56 PM

11/8/20211:13:18 PM

11/13/2021 10:41:16 AM

11/8/2021 12:34:55 PM

11/8/2021 2:14:04 PM

11/8/2021 3:02:09 PM

11/8/2021 12:58:46 PM

11/8/2021 2:02:14 PM

11/8/2021 12:18:03 PM

11/15/2021 12:15:42 PM

11/8/2021 3:15:13 PM

11/8/2021 3:03:54 PM

11/8/2021 1:20:39 PM

11/13/2021 10:37:51 AM


https://ums.bujhansi.ac.in/PIS/Login.aspx?ModuleName=5LLulHT2igY%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=2Cy7bQkaBok%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=Csj%2f8DDmgx4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=ugPSZRqMfe4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://exam.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=b6wywh6MtW4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://affiliation.bujhansi.ac.in/frmIntermediatePage_OldCol.aspx?ModuleName=YcCLvJg50%2b9BgkkCY3%2bs4Q%3d%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=57zphTu9np4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=RHL7jM3kbKM%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=RHL7jM3kbKM%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=Aof2ue0hDOU%3d

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

57

58

59

60

ZMG1543276

LTM1552492

NRN1545565

MNA1546474

ElJ1546642

SEU1551320

FTP1543189

UEK1546594

DGI1551310

WTT1551357

QPX1550319

ILT1550894

LNT1550912

XAF1551144

SIA1543984

WNG1543709

ZSF1551129

NPM1546654

RAJ PRATAP SINGH

VINEETA CHAKRAVARTEE

ALKA

JAI KARAN

ANANT KUMAR

ALKA DEVI

SHALU CHAKRAWARTI

KUSUM GAUTAM

MOHINEE

NEETU DEVI

TARUSHI CHAUHAN

UMESH

RAJ KUMAR

CHHATRA PAL

SUSHILA DEVI

SHABANA BANO

PANKAJ KUMAR

RAHUL

MANOJ SINGH

JUGNANDAN PRAJAPATI

RAMGOPAL

KAMTA PRASAD

CHHOTE LAL

GOVIND PRASAD

JITENDRA KUMAR

AMAR NATH GAUTAM

SHIV KARAN

BABU LAL

BEER SINGH CHAUHAN

JAGESHWAR PRAJAPATI

VINOD KUMAR

RAMESH KUSHWAHA

RAMESH CHANDRA

MOHD HANEEF

PARSHURAM

MOHAN BABU

BABALI SINGH

KAMLA

RAJRANI

RAJULIYA

SANTOSH DEVI

RADHA RANI

KALPNA DEVI

SHIV KALI DEVI GAUTAM

YASHODA

SHANTI DEVI

SUMANLATA SINGH CHAUHAN

AVADHESH KUMARI

BHOORI

SHIYA RANI

ASHA RANI

KHUJJA BANO

RUKMANI

GYAN WATI

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

11/8/2021 12:39:45 PM

11/15/2021 12:04:15 PM

11/8/2021 2:55:42 PM

11/8/2021 1:04:21 PM

11/8/2021 3:08:25 PM

11/13/2021 10:36:19 AM

11/8/2021 12:29:10 PM

11/8/2021 3:30:50 PM

11/13/2021 10:33:44 AM

11/13/2021 10:45:14 AM

11/16/2021 1:00:21 PM

11/16/2021 12:34:46 PM

11/16/2021 1:04:12 PM

11/16/2021 12:42:04 PM

11/8/2021 1:17:28 PM

11/8/2021 12:45:27 PM

11/16/2021 12:39:06 PM

11/8/2021 12:11:35 PM
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75

76

7

78

EXN1551269

QBR1546495

VFD1546580

XAX1547099

KMZ1544559

SFA1544574

QKI1551060

FID1552562

SZV1546395

ZWJ1546427

SRQ1544540

SFK1551107

UUH1544478

UYN1543199

XKI1551155

FXG1543149

DEM1546135

LSA1546939

PALLAVEE DEVI

MANOJ KUMAR

TRILOK CHANDRA ANURAGI

SATYAM PAL

RENU

RACHANA

BIHARILAL

NIDHI TRIPATHI

SHIVANI SHIVHARE

DEEPAK KUMAR

MEHJABEE BANO

RAVI SACHAN

TAHIRA RASHEED

ANJALEE

NARESH KUMAR

MOHIT SINGH

ARTI TIWARI

SUMIT KUMAR

RAKESH SINGH

BALKRISHNA

PHOOL CHANDRA ANURAGI

SWATANTRA KUMAR PAL

BRAJ RAJ

KAMLESH KUMAR

PYARELAL

RAMBABU TRIPATHI

SURESH CHANDRA

DURJAN VERMA

KALEEM UDDIN

SHYAM BABU SACHAN

RASHEED UDDIN

RAMBABOO

JAIKARAN

TILAK SINGH

RAJENDRA KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR

LAKSHMEE DEVI

KAUSHILYA DEVI

KUSHMA DEVI

SUNITA PAL

MAMTA

RANI DEVI

SHANTI DEVI

RANI TRIPATHI

MEENA

SHANTI

MAIMOONA KHATOON

RANI SACHAN

AFSARI BANO

MAYA

PUNIYA DEVI

LILAVATI

RAJESHWARI

SANGEETA

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

B.ED.

11/15/2021 11:44:10 AM

11/8/2021 3:16:56 PM

11/8/2021 3:20:03 PM

11/16/2021 1:01:27 PM

11/8/2021 1:31:31 PM

11/8/2021 2:04:23 PM

11/16/2021 12:46:13 PM

11/16/2021 12:37:05 PM

11/8/2021 3:25:01 PM

11/8/2021 2:08:39 PM

11/8/2021 1:28:13 PM

11/16/2021 12:44:04 PM

11/8/2021 1:22:59 PM

11/8/2021 12:32:37 PM

11/16/2021 12:44:12 PM

11/8/2021 12:27:02 PM

11/8/2021 3:09:35 PM

11/16/2021 1:07:40 PM
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(http: 82
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Modt 85

™) 36

87
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91

92
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ModL 94

202 95
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PJI1544531

QQJ1550298

QWY1550866

BQA1545538

WJK1545572

ZXQ1550754

RJS1551020

VFF1551276

YIK1551342

PUT1544505

GGS1543218

JAH1543269

TNZ1550776

RWN1543908

TVR1547059

QSB1550492

NTB1543772

XBM1550039

SIMRAN PARVEEN

SATYAM SONI

VIDYA WARIDHI

HARI SWAROOP

MONIKA GUPTA

NIRMALA YADAV

AMIT KUMAR KASAUDHAN

YASHODHARA VISHWKARMA

ADESH SHIVHARE

NAMAN TRIPATHI

ANKIT KHARE

DEEP CHANDRA

PRAMOD KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SADHANA SINGH

RUPALI TIWARI

SONAM TIWARI

AMAN KUMAR

SANEEF AHMAD

RAMMILAN SONI

GANGARAM VERMA

DAYA RAM

ATMARAM GUPTA

DHARAM PAL YADAV

AWADESH KUMAR

HRISHIKESH VISHWKARMA

RAMA SHANKAR

NAVAL KISHOR

VISHNU KUMAR KHARE

RAMESH CHANDRA

JAGDEESH

RAM SAHAY

RAJENDRA SINGH

RAVI KARAN TIWARI

ARVIND

VIJAY PAL

HUSHNA BANO

MAMTA SONI

MUNNI DEVI

REKHA DEVI

SUDHA GUPTA

RUKHMANI DEVI

POONAM GUPTA

CHANDA DEVI

REKHA SHIVHARE

KAMANI TRIPATHI

BANDANA KHARE

ASHA RANI

GAYA SHRI

SUSHILA DEVI

SHARDA SINGH

ARCHANA TIWARI

RANI

GITA DEVI
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